Position

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Mechanic Il
(Electrician)

Maintenance Mechanic Il
(Electrician)

Maintenance Mechanic Il
(Electrician)

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic |
Temporary Employee

Maintenance Mechanic Il
(Electrician)

Temporary Employee

Other Positions Held Special District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Stockton-East Water District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$93,859
$78,358

$77,485

$75,837

$64,777
$60,266
$19,220

$5,071

$175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,266
$41,824

$41,995

$28,101

$36,455
$37,461
$0

$616

$0



