Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$93,859	\$46,266
Maintenance Mechanic II (Electrician)		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$78,358	\$41,824
Maintenance Mechanic II (Electrician)		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$77,485	\$41,995
Maintenance Mechanic II (Electrician)		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$75,837	\$28,101
Maintenance Mechanic II		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$64,777	\$36,455
Maintenance Mechanic I		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$60,266	\$37,461
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$19,220	\$0
Maintenance Mechanic II (Electrician)		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$5,071	\$616
Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Maintenance	\$175	\$0